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Tape & Reel Packaging   TR-F73 
 

 

  

 

Tape Width, 
mm 

Device Cavity 
Pitch, mm 

Reel Size, 
inches 

Devices per Reel 

12 8 
7 

Small 
quantity 

standards  
(see note) 

20 
50 
100 
200 
500 

13 Standard 
1000 
2000 

Note: Please Consult individual model data sheet to determine device per reel 
              availability. 
 

Mini-Circuits carrier tape materials provide protection from ESD (Electro-Static Discharge) during handling 
and transportation. Tapes are static dissipative and comply with industry standards EIA-481/EIA-541.  
 
Go to: www.minicircuits.com/pages/pdfs/tape.pdf 
 


